D Series
EXTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
D1
D2
D3
D4
C = Clear Prism
W = Opal White
Lens Type
See Color Chart
BK = Black
WH = White
BR = Bronze
Housing Color
TP = Tamperproof (requires T15TPTOOL, ordered separately)
CW = Cold Weather Ballast2
Conduit Connections1
T = Top Conduit Connection
B = Bottom Conduit Connection
R = Right Conduit Connection
L = Left Conduit Connection
Factory Installed Options
Note
1) Not required for D1 Series, five knockouts already provided. D2 and D3 Series suitable
for 1/2” conduit. D4 Series is suitable for 1/2” or 3/4” conduit. Specify conduit location
relative to front view of luminaire. 2) AC only luminaires. Not available with D1 Series.
8.8"
(22.4 cm)
1.1"
(2.8 cm)
10.1"
(25.7 cm)
4.3"
(10.9 cm)
2.5"
(63.5 cm)
10.3"
(26.2 cm)
6.1"
(15.5 cm)
9.1"
(23.1 cm)
1.8"
(4.6 cm)
4.8"
(12.2 cm)
9.8"
(24.9 cm)
5.8"
(14.7 cm)
3.4"
(8.6 cm)
.8"
(2.0 cm)
2.4"
(6.1 cm)
8.8"
(22.4 cm)
12.0"
(30.5 cm)11.1"
(28.2 cm)
5.8"
(14.7 cm)
3.1"
(7.9 cm)
12.0"
(30.5 cm)
12.0"
(30.5 cm)
4.6"
(11.7 cm)